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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1897-98.

Issued.

>

Expenditure.

Voted.
Amount Unissued.

Issued
in Excess.

Credits.
iNet

Expenditure.
Advances.
Total.

Land
for

Settlements
Account:--

Land
for
Settlements

Expenses

£

s.
d.
I

1,846
17
2

£

s.
d.

87
14
0

£

s.
d.

1,759
3

2

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

1,759
3

2

£

s.
d.

2,000
0

0

£

s.
d.

240
16
10

£

a.
d.

112

Total

1,846
17
2

87
14
0

1,759
3

2

1,759
3

2

2,000
0

0

240
16
10

Issued.

Issued
in Excess.

>

Net
Expenditure.

Advances.

Voted.
Amount Unissued.

Expenditure.
Credits.

Total.

Cheviot
Estate

Account
:—

Cheviot
Estate
Expenses

£

s.
d.

3,787
13
2

£
b.

a.

£

s.
d.

3,787
13
2

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

3,787
13
2

£

s.
d.

3,886
0

0

£

s.
d.

98
6
10

£

s.
d.

111

Total
..

3,787
13
2

3,787
13
2
II

3,787
13
2

3,886
0

0

98
6
10

I

Issued.

iI

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued in Excess.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Advances.
Total.

The
Govebnment

Loans
to

Local
Bodies
Ac-

count:—
Roads,
&c,
to

open
up

Crown
Lands

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

18,769
11
8

£

s.
d.

151
3

0

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d'.

113

18,769
11
8

18,920
14
8

43,978
0

0

25,057
5

4

Total

18,769
11
8

18,769
11
8

151
3

0

18,920
14
8

43,978
0

0

25,057
5

4
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