## PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1897-98.

ø				Р
ared with the	ISSUED IN	Excress.	æ æ .	•
н, 1898, сотр	AMOUNT	UNISSUED.	£ s. d. 98 6 10	98 6 10
ed 31st Marci		VOTED.	£ s. d. 3,886 0 0	8,886 0 0
CHEVIOT ESTATE ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1898, compared with the Amount voted under "The Appropriation Act, 1897."	-	Total.	£ s. d.	3,787 13 2
ne FINANCIA ion Act, 1897		Advances.	£ 8. ₫.	•
COUNT for the	ISSUED.	Net Expenditure. Advances.	£ s. d. 3,787 13 2	3,787 13 2
ESTATE AC		Credits.	ър 83 СВ :	
the CHEVIOT Amount v		Expenditure.	£ s. d. 3,787 13 2	3,787 13 2
from			:	:
SOES			:	:
ET IS			:	:
STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the CHEVIOT E			CHEVIOR ESTATE ACCOUNT:— Cheviot Estate Expenses	Total
STA	, 3I.	гоУ	111	

showing the NET ISSUES from the LAND F	with the Amount voted under "The Appropriation Act, 1897."	
TEMENT		

ı		with the Amor	unt voted und	unt voted under "The Appropriation Act, 1897."	priation Act,	1897."			
·m				Issued.			T. Common Marie	AMOUNT	ISSUED IN
тоV		Expenditure.	Credits.	Credits. Net Expenditure. Advances.	Advances.	Total.	VOTED.	UNISSUED.	Excess.
112	LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT: Land for Settlements Expenses	£ s. d. 1,846 17 2	£ s. d. 87 14 0	£ s. d. 1,759 3 2	£ s. d.	£ s. d. 1,759 3 2	£ s. d. 2,000 0 0	£ s. d. 240 16 10	. ਦੇ ਲ ਲ
	Total	1,846 17 2	87 14 0	87 14 0 1,759 3 2	:	1,759 3 2	2,000 0 0	240 16 10	:
					-			-	

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the GOVERNMENT LOANS TO LOCAL BODIES ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1897."

ο <b>Λ</b>				ISSUED.			Voted	AMOUNT	ISSUED
		Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure. Advances.	Advances.	Total.		UNISSUED.	Excess.
THE GOVERNMENT LOANS TO LOCAL BODIES AC-	O LOCAL BODIES AC-	£ s. d.	£ s. d.	£ s. d.	£ s. d.	£ s. d.	£ s. d.	£ s. d.	£ s. d.
113 Roads, &c., to open up Crown Lands	wn Lands	18,769 11 8	:	18,769 11 8	151 3 0	18,920 14 8	43,978 0 0	25,057 5 4	:
Total	:	18,769 11 8	•	18,769 11 8	151 9 0	18,920 14 8	151 3 0 18,920 14 8 43,978 0 0	25,057 5 4	